
SHEEP 

RAISED
Agro Robert robertagromelina@gmail.com Florida Cracker

Alverez Silvio colorao67@yahoo.com -

Baker Ken jcr.chilis@gmail.com St Augustine, Kathadin, Dorper, Crosses

Borges Leonardo leodessa@gmail.com Kathadin

Boop Ashely simplycottagekeepers@gmail.com Florida Cracker, Jacob, Crosses

Braun Emily braunemily@yahoo.com Dorset & Dorset Advantage

Bidwell Patrica bluagain@hotmail.com St Croix

Bramblett Paula paula.bramblett@yahoo.com Full blood Dorper - Non registered

Burke John & Leslie lesliecburke@gmail.com Registered Kathadin

Campbell Kristi klhtyler@gmail.com Kathadins

Cannon John johncann@bellsouth.net

Couta Michael Couto.m.s@gmail.com Kathadins

Dixon Sylvia & Tom sylvia@dixonengineeringinc.com

Dillion Steve steve@RivenOakFarm.com Barbados Blackbelly & Gulf Goast Native

Duffy Mary Ann maduffy0727@gmail.com Hair Cross

Eubank Joan eubankacres@gmail.com Barbados Blackbelly - Registered

Fabry Todd and Brenda tbfabry@yahoo.com

Foley Kenny kennyfoley@gmail.com

Geiman Barbara BARBARA.GEIMAN@ICLOUD.COM
Hall Louise halllouise@me.com Registered Full Blood Dorper, Awassi and Cross Breed

Harper Candie cando3sball@gmail.com Babydolls & Kathadins/Dorper

Harrison Julie &Kenneth Brahman131@gmail.com Kathadins

Hemmerly Fred and Tammy silvaravalleyfarm@earthlink.net

Howell Keylin k_howell_mls_knights.ucf.edu Barbados Blackbelly & Kathadins

Khan Atta atkan5811@gmail.com Karakul

Kansley Clare clarekansley@yagoo.com Florida Cracker

Keep Lisa keepharmon@windstream.net Florida Cracker

Keedy Diane dlkeedy@aol.com Kathadin & Kathadin Dorper Cross

Kilby Valerie firevader3666@gmail.com Dorper & White Dorper

Kinhart David kandktrainsllc@gmail.com Registered Full Blood Dorper, Awassi  

Lefner Doreen doreen.c.lefler@gmail.com St Augustine

Manaton Pam manacoo@gmail.com Florida Cracker

Manning Bruce & Kris brucem4@comcast.net

McFarland Katie katiemcfarlandrealestate@gmail.com Florida Cracker

McDonald Rene (Sheep Acres) sheepyqcred@gmail.com White dorper & Romanov

McNeal Megan mcnealmegan@aol.com Kathadin

Meyers Doug meyerssheepfarm@gmail.com

Morris Debbie dmorriswwjd@yahoo.com Katahdins

Murphy Jean jeanalbrechtmuprhy@outlook.com

Negoro Dennis & Kim kimnegoro@gmail.com Florida Cracker

Park Susan slalligood@bellsouth.net Kathadin & Kathadin Dorper Cross

Opaleskwi Anne fyre.fairy1231@gmail.com Florida Cracker

Pepin Richard apepin@tampabay.rr.com Black Belly

Perdomo Garbiel and Dawn cmdawn3@yahoo.com Registered Dorper, Lamancha goats

Phipher Mirranda mirandaphifer@gmail.com Florida Cracker

Postley Carol julayne@mfi.net Florida Cracker

Scalise Victoria victoriaschalise@hotmail.com Kathadins

Sherman Ellen ellensh220@aol.com Babydolls   

Silver Nicole pumpi@mac.com Gulf Coast Native 

Suarez Yahima yslawyers@gmail.com Dorper

Taber Ruth ruthtaber@embarqmail.com St Augistine, St Croix, Dorper

Thompson John john.thompson00@gmail.com Dorper/Kathadin Cross

Tracy Maria & Bob htheroaks@aol.com Dorper/Kathadin, Babydolls

Warfield Diane sheepbr@gmail.com Registered Kathadin

Warmke Jim and Amy amy@a3farms.com Katahdins

Weisman Barbara SilverLiningsFL@aol.com Florida Cracker

Wilcox Bob bwilcox56@gmail.com Dorper, Dorper/Kathadin
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